
Daily (24 hrs) Bike Volumes on Woodbine Ave. just south of Danforth Ave 

Dates: July 19 to 29, 2018

Date NB SB Total

Thursday, July 19, 2018 245 317 562

Friday, July 20, 2018 237 307 544

Saturday, July 21, 2018 206 249 455

Sunday, July 22, 2018 79 105 184

Monday, July 23, 2018 191 226 417

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 192 247 439

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 229 315 544

Thursday, July 26, 2018 208 281 489

Friday, July 27, 2018 235 294 529

Saturday, July 28, 2018 254 296 550

Sunday, July 29, 2018 264 318 582


